
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

01/10/14

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,658,199

2nd Payment 1,724,527

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,793,508

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,865,249

5th Payment 1,939,859

1 12/28/13 Sat $26,298,198 $15,186,646 $40,000,000 $22,148,394.24 1.806 7.2% 7.2% 6th Payment 2,017,453

2 01/01/14 Wed $25,121,630 $29,693,849 $50,000,000 $27,685,492.80 1.806 6.9% 13.6% 7th Payment 2,098,151

3 01/04/14 Sat $27,745,090 $45,893,238 $60,000,000 $33,094,318.81 1.813 7.6% 20.2% 8th Payment 2,182,077

4 01/08/14 Wed $25,761,674 $60,827,715 $70,000,000 $38,610,038.61 1.813 7.1% 25.9% 9th Payment 2,269,360

5 01/11/14 Sat $29,964,697 $77,120,449 $80,000,000 $44,742,729.31 1.788 8.2% 31.9% 10th Payment 2,360,135

6 01/15/14 Wed $28,337,841 $93,321,844 $93,000,000 $52,000,000.00 1.788 7.8% 37.2% 11th Payment 2,454,540

7 01/18/14 Sat $33,560,461 $111,933,260 $130,000,000 $72,700,000.00 1.788 9.1% 43.0% 12th Payment 2,552,722

8 01/22/14 Wed $32,588,518 $129,399,499 $151,000,000 $84,500,000.00 1.788 8.9% 48.0% 13th Payment 2,654,830

9 01/25/14 Sat $38,829,453 $150,210,648 $186,000,000 $104,000,000.00 1.788 10.5% 53.5% 14th Payment 2,761,024

10 01/29/14 Wed $42,205,389 $172,831,174 $216,000,000 $120,800,000.00 1.788 11.3% 58.8% 15th Payment 2,871,465

11 02/01/14 Sat $53,002,204 $201,238,393 $250,000,000 $139,800,000.00 1.788 14.0% 64.5% 16th Payment 2,986,323

12 02/05/14 Wed $84,410,778 $243,460,915 $400,000,000 $223,700,000.00 1.788 21.4% 72.1% 17th Payment 3,105,776

13 02/08/14 Sat $145,756,060 $316,368,530 $550,000,000 $307,600,000.00 1.788 34.0% 81.6% 18th Payment 3,230,007

14 02/12/14 Wed $326,247,658 $479,558,580 $500,000,000 $279,600,000.00 1.788 60.6% 92.8% 19th Payment 3,359,207

15 02/15/14 Sat $327,951,135 $643,600,714 $0.00 1.788 60.8% 97.2% 20th Payment 3,493,576

16 02/19/14 Wed $815,619,145 $1,051,575,838 $0.00 1.788 90.2% 99.7% 21st Payment 3,633,319

17 02/22/14 Sat $901,865,621 $1,502,691,706 $0.00 1.788 92.4% 100.0% 22nd Payment 3,778,651

18 02/26/14 Wed $1,162,257,282 $2,084,056,258 $0.00 1.788 96.4% 100.0% 23rd Payment 3,929,797

19 03/01/14 Sat $1,307,705,151 $2,738,174,266 $0.00 1.788 97.6% 100.0% 24th Payment 4,086,989

20 03/05/14 Wed $1,743,385,923 $3,610,221,094 $0.00 1.788 99.3% 100.0% 25th Payment 4,250,469

21 03/08/14 Sat $2,026,942,984 $4,624,104,008 $0.00 1.788 99.7% 100.0% 26th Payment 4,420,488

22 03/12/14 Wed $2,789,417,477 $6,019,378,932 $0.00 1.788 100.0% 100.0% 27th Payment 4,597,307

28th Payment 4,781,200

29th Payment 4,972,448

30th Payment 5,171,345

Total 93,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $22,400,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 1/10/2014


